
MENU
HOT

DRINKS
Tea

Cappuccino

Latte

Espresso

Double espresso

Americano

Flat white

Mocha

Hot chocolate

2.00

2.75/3.00

2.75/3.25

1.80

2.25

2.50/3.00

2.75/3.25

2.75/3.25

2.75/3.25

HOT
FOOD

Toasties

Pizza slice

Hot dog

Potato wedges

+ add chesee

Kids snack box

Hamburger            

Cheeseburger                     

3.50

3.00

3.00

2.75

0.50

3.50

3.00

3.50

COLD
DRINKS

Fruit juices

Can of pop

Fruit Shoot

Bottled water

2.00

1.25

1.00

1.00

BAKERY

Fruit scone & jam

Cheese scone

Tray bakes

Muffins

Cookie

3.50

3.00

2.75

2.50

1.00

EVERY CUPPA YOU BUY HELPS KEEP THE POOL OPEN

ASK STAFF ABOUT THE DAILY SPECIALS
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HOT
FOOD



OPENING
HOURS

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

15.30-18.30

15.30-18.30

15.30-18.30

15.30-18.30

15.30-18.30

09.00-16.00

10.00-16.00

EVERY CUPPA YOU BUY HELPS KEEP THE POOL OPEN

Come and enjoy delicious, freshly made treats,
with something new on the menu every week.
We also cater to special events and kids pool

parties.
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