



MENU



HOT DRINKS

Tea	2.00
Cappuccino	2.75/3.00
Latte	2.75/3.25
Espresso	1.80
Double espresso	2.25
Americano	2.50/3.00
Flat white	2.75/3.25
Mocha	2.75/3.25
Hot chocolate	2.75/3.25

HOT FOOD

Toasties	3.50
Pizza slice	3.00
Hot dog	3.00
Potato wedges	2.75
+ add chesee	0.50
Kids snack box	3.50
Hamburger	3.00
Cheeseburger	3.50

COLD DRINKS

Fruit juices	2.00
Can of pop	1.25
Fruit Shoot	1.00
Bottled water	1.00

BAKERY

Fruit scone & jam	3.50
Cheese scone	3.00
Tray bakes	2.75
Muffins	2.50
Cookie	1.00

ASK STAFF ABOUT THE DAILY SPECIALS

EVERY CUPPA YOU BUY HELPS KEEP THE POOL OPEN



MENU



HOT FOOD

Toasties	3.50
Pizza slice	3.00
Hot dog	3.00
Potato wedges	2.75
+ add chesee	0.50
Kids snack box	3.50
Hamburger	3.00
Cheeseburger	3.50

HOT DRINKS

Tea	2.00
Cappuccino	2.75/3.00
Latte	2.75/3.25
Espresso	1.80
Double espresso	2.25
Americano	2.50/3.00
Flat white	2.75/3.25
Mocha	2.75/3.25
Hot chocolate	2.75/3.25

COLD DRINKS

Fruit juices	2.00
Can of pop	1.25
Fruit Shoot	1.00
Bottled water	1.00

BAKERY

Fruit scone & jam	3.50
Cheese scone	3.00
Tray bakes	2.75
Muffins	2.50
Cookie	1.00

ASK STAFF ABOUT THE DAILY SPECIALS

EVERY CUPPA YOU BUY HELPS KEEP THE POOL OPEN



OPENING HOURS



MONDAY	15.30-18.30
TUESDAY	15.30-18.30
WEDNESDAY	15.30-18.30
THURSDAY	15.30-18.30
FRIDAY	15.30-18.30
SATURDAY	09.00-16.00
SUNDAY	10.00-16.00

Come and enjoy delicious, freshly made treats, with something new on the menu every week. We also cater to special events and kids pool parties.

EVERY CUPPA YOU BUY HELPS KEEP THE POOL OPEN



OPENING HOURS



MONDAY	15.30-18.30
TUESDAY	15.30-18.30
WEDNESDAY	15.30-18.30
THURSDAY	15.30-18.30
FRIDAY	15.30-18.30
SATURDAY	09.00-16.00
SUNDAY	10.00-16.00

Come and enjoy delicious, freshly made treats, with something new on the menu every week. We also cater to special events and kids pool parties.

EVERY CUPPA YOU BUY HELPS KEEP THE POOL OPEN